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Fax: 582/483 24 45
E-mail: Lep1957@hotmail.com
odepri@marnr.gov.ve

VIETNAM

Mr. Nguyen Dai Khanh
Senior Expert
International Cooperation Department
Hydro-Meteorological Service
4 Dang Thai Than street
Ha Noi
Tel. 844/8244 191
Fax: 844/8260 779
E-mail: icd.hms@fpt.vn
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UNITED NATIONS DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAMME

Mr. Arun Kashyap
United Nations Development Programme
Energy & Atmosphere Programme
Sustainable Energy & Environment Division
304 East 45th street, room FF-988
10017 New York
U.S.A.
Tel. 212/906 5148
Fax: 212/906 6036
E-mail: arun.kashyap@undp.org

Mr. Michael Pedersen
Programme Analyst
Energy and Atmosphere Programme
United Nations Development Programme
304 East 45th street
Room 978
New York, N.Y 10017
U.S.A.
Tel. 212/906 5569
Fax: 212/906 5148
E-mail: michael.pedersen@undp.org

EUROPEAN ENVIRONMENT AGENCY

Mr. Andre Jol
European Environment Agency
Kongens Nytorv 6
1050 Copenhagen K
Denmark
Tel. 45/ 33 36 71 44
Fax: 45/ 33 36 71 99
E-mail: andre.jol@eea.eu.int

Ms. Aphrodite Mourelatou
European Environment Agency
Kongens Nytorv 6
1050 Copenhagen K
Denmark
Tel. 45/ 33 36 71 79
Fax: 45/33 36 7128
E-mail: aphrodite.mourelatou@eea.eu.int

UNITED NATIONS ENVIRONMENT
PROGRAMME

Ms. Anja Jaenz
Economic Affairs Officer
Economics and Trade Unit
United Nations Environment Programme

15 Chemin des Anémones
Chatelaine
1219 Geneva
Switzerland
Tel. 41 22/917 8137
Fax: 41 22/917 8076
E-mail: anja.jaenz@unep.ch

ENERGY CHARTER SECRETARIAT

Mr. Tudor Constantinescu
Energy Charter Secretariat
Bd. de la Woluwe 56, 1200 Brussels
Belgium
Tel. 32 2/775 9854
Fax: 322/775 9842
E-mail: Constantinescu@encharter.org

ASIA PACIFIC ENERGY RESEARCH
CENTRE

Dr. Yonghun Jung
Vice-President
The Institute of Energy Economics
10th floor, Shuwa Kamiyacho Building
4-3-13 ,Toranomon
Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0001 
Japan
Tel. 813/5401 4549
Fax: 813/5401 4555
E-mail:  jung@aperc.ieej.org.jp

UNEP COLLABORATING CENTRE ON 
ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT

Mr. John M. Christensen
Head of Centre
Riso National Laboratory
P.O. Box 49
4000 Roskilde
Denmark
Tel. 45/ 4632 2288
Fax: 45/ 4632 1999
E-mail: john.christensen@risoe.dk

OTHER PARTICIPANTS
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OECD

Mr. Gene McGlynn
2, Rue Andre Pascal
75726 Paris Cedex 16
France
Tel.  33 1/ 45 24 16 86
Fax: 33 1/ 45 24 78 76
E-mail: Gene.mcglynn@oecd.org

INTERNATIONAL ENERGY AGENCY

Mr. Jonathan Pershing
      Head of Division
      9, Rue de la Federation
      75739 Paris Cedex 15
     FRANCE
      Tel.  33 1/ 40 57 67 20
     Fax: 33 1/ 40 57 67 39
      E-mail: jonathan.pershing@iea.org

Mr. Carmen Difiglio
Head
Energy Technology Policy
Energy Efficiency,
Technology and R & D
9 rue de la Fédération
75739 Paris Cedex 15
France
E-mail: carmen.difiglio@iea.org

Mr. Lee Schipper
9, rue de la Fédération
75739 Paris Cedex 15
France
Tel. 33 1/40 57 67 14
Fax: 33 1/40 57 67 49/59
E-mail:  ljsocd@dante.lbl.gov

Mr. Fridtjof Unander
Principal Administrator
Energy Technology Policy Office, EET
9 rue de la Fédération
75739 Paris Cedex 15
France
E-mail: fridtjof.unander@iea.org

Mr. Lewis Fulton
Principal Administrator
Energy Technology Police Office, EET
9 rue de la Fédération
75739 Paris Cedex 15
France
Tel. 33 1/4057 6756
Fax: 33 1/4057 6759
E-mail: Lew.fulton@iea.org

IPCC

Mr. Bert Metz
Co-Chairman, IPCC WGIII
National Institute of
Public Health and the Environment
RIVM, TSU WG_III IPCC
P.O. Box 1
Bilthoven
3720 BA
The Netherlands
Tel. 31 30/ 274 3990
Fax: 31 30/ 274 4464
E-mail: bert.metz@rivm.nl

THE INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL FOR
LOCAL ENVIRONMENTAL INITIATIVES

Ms. Virginia Sonntag-O’Brien
Director, Cities for Climate Protection -
Europe/European Secretariat
Eschholzstrasse 86
79115 Freiburg
Germany
Tel. 49 761/368 92 0
Fax: 49 761/368 92 19
E-mail: virginia.sonntagob@iclei-europe.org

CENTRE FOR BUSINESS AND THE
ENVIRONMENT

Mr. Ken Gregory
80 Cecil Park
Pinner, Middlesex HA5 5HH 
United Kingdom
Tel. 44 208/ 866 6870
Fax: 44 208/ 866 6870
E-mail: Ken.Gregory@tinyonline.co.uk

VATTENFALL

Ms. Ulrika Dethlefsen
Research Engineer
Vattenfall Utreckling AB
162 87 Stockholm
Sweden
Tel. 46 8/ 739 5588
Fax: 46 8/ 739 6802
E-mail: ulrika.dethlefsen@utveckling.
vattenfall.se

ELF-ATOCHEM SA

Mr. Nick Campbell
Environment Manager
Cours Michelet - La Défense 10
92091 Paris la Défense Cedex 
France
Tel. 33/1 49 00 84 76
Fax: 33/1 49 00 75 67
E-mail: nick.campbell@mich.elf-atochem.fr
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THE CLIMATE COUNCIL

Mr. Donald H. Pearlman
Executive Director
2550 M Street, N.W.
Washington D.C. 20037
U.S.A.
Tel. 1 202/457 6512
Fax: 1 202/457 6315

BP AMOCO

Ms. Suzie J. Baverstock
Director
Global Issues Management
Group Health, Safety and Environment
B.P. Amoco p.l.c
Britannic House
1 Finsbury Circus
London
EC2M 7BA
Great Britain
Tel. 44 171 496 4149
Fax: 44 171/496 4379
E-mail: baverssj@bp.com

INTERNATIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL 
AEROSOL CONSORTIUM 

Ms. Anita Cicero
1301 K street N.W.
Suite 900 East Tower
Washington D.C. 2005
U.S.A.
Tel. 1 202/408 7163
Fax: 1 202/289 1504
E-mail: aciero@gcd.com

FRIENDS OF THE EARTH EWNI

Ms. Roda Verheyen (FoE) 
Parliamentary Unit
26 - 28 Underwood Street
London N1 7JQ
Great Britain
Tel. 020/ 7566 17 23
Fax: 020/ 7490 08 81
E-mail: rodav@foe.co.uk

WWF

Mr. Lars Georg Jensen
Ryesgade 3F
2200 Copenhagen
Denmark
Tel. 453/5363635
E-mail: lgjensen@wwf.dk

CLIMATE ACTION NETWORK/
KIKO NETWORK

Tokyo office, 
Ms. Kimiko Hirata
2F Nishikawa Bldg. 2-7-3 Kojimachi
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 102-0083
Japan
Tel. 81 3/3263 9210
Fax: 81 3/3263 9463
E-mail: khirata@qb3.so-net.ne.jp

CNE

Ms. Karla Schoeters
Rue Taciturne 44
1000 Brussels
Belgium
Tel. 32 2/2310180
Fax: 32 2/2305713
E-mail: karla@climnet.org

GREENPEACE

Mr. Michel Raquet 
Rue de la Tourelle
1040 Brussels
Belgium
Tel. 322/ 2801400
E-mail: michel.raquet@diala.
greenpeace.org

Mr. Tarjei Haaland 
Bredgade 20, Baghus 4
1260 Copenhagen
Denmark
Tel. 45 33/ 93 53 44
Fax: 45 33/93 53 99
E-mail: tarjei.haaland@mail.nordic.gl3


